a Colson Medical | Marmon | Berkshire Hathaway Company
Surgical Technique
Acu-Loc® 2 Wrist Spanning Plating System
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products, service
methods, and approaches that improve patient care.
Definition

8
Acumed® Acu-Loc® 2 Wrist Spanning Plateing System Surgical Technique
Ordering Information
2.7 mm Screws
Instruments
T8 Stick Fit Hexalobe Driver 80-0759
2.0 mm Quick Release Drill 80-0318
2.0 mm Hexalobe Locking
Drill Guide 4–32 mm 80-0621
2.7 mm Locking Hexalobe Screws
2.7 mm x 8 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0324-S
2.7 mm x 10 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0325-S
2.7 mm x 12 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0326-S
2.7 mm x 14 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0327-S
2.7 mm x 16 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0328-S
2.7 mm x 18 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0329-S
2.7 mm x 20 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0330-S
2.7 mm x 22 mm Locking Hexalobe Screw 30-0331-S
2.7 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screws
2.7 mm x 8 mm Nonlocking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0343-S
2.7 mm x 10 mm Nonlocking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0344-S
2.7 mm x 12 mm Nonlocking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0345-S
2.7 mm x 14 mm Nonlocking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0346-S
2.7 mm x 16 mm Nonlocking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0347-S
2.7 mm x 18 mm Nonlocking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0348-S
2.7 mm x 20 mm Nonlocking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0349-S
2.7 mm x 22 mm Nonlocking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0350-S
Note: The Acumed Acu-Loc 2 Wrist Spanning Plates,
Narrow Wrist Spanning Plates, and 2.7 mm screws come
sterile-packed. 2.7 mm instrumentation may be placed in the
Acu-Loc 2 utility bin. The Acumed Acu-Loc 2 Wrist Plating